ICH

ESPECIFICACIONES DE VENTA

LECITINA DE SOJA TEXTURIZADA - SOY TVP GRANULES - ICH-PFML

SOY TVP GRANULES - NON-GMO
BATCH NO.:
MFG. DATE: 02 Jan 2025
EXP.DATE: 01 Jan 2025

DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS
Protein (On Dry basis) Min. 56%
Total Nitrogen Min. 8. 96%
Moisture Max.8%
Fat Max.1%
Total Ash Max. 6.5%
Crude Fiber Max.4%
Total Ash Max 6.5%

MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

Total Plate Count Cfu/gm Max. 20,000(cfu/gm)
Salmonella Absent Absent
E.Coli. Absent Absent
Coliform Absent Absent
Yeast & Moulds Max.100/gm

Size
1-3mm
2—-5mm
3—-7mm
5-8mm
8-12 mm
13—-17 mm
18 — 23 mm

250102
02 Jan 2025
01 Jan 2025

RESULT

56.15%

8.98%

7.18%

0.90%

6.38%

3.25%

4.27%

4100
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
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